

## CITY OF RIDGELAND UTILITY BILLING ELECTRONIC BILLING PROGRAM

The City of Ridgeland Utility Billing Department is glad to announce that we now offer an Electronic Billing Program. To sign up for Electronic Billing, please print this form and fill it out completely. *Please print legibly.* 

ACCOUNT NAME:		ACCOUNT NUMBER:	
SERVICE ADDRESS:			_
HOME PHONE:	WORK PHONE:	CELL PHONE:	_
E-MAIL ADDRESS:			
via e-mail at the e-mail add	dress I have provided, and I my responsibility to provide	igning this form I am opting to receive my will no longer receive a paper bill delivere the City of Ridgeland Utility Billing with an	d through
SIGN	ATURE		

This form may be forwarded to the City of Ridgeland Utility Billing by one of the following ways:

- ✓ E-MAIL: Scan and e-mail this form to <a href="mailto:utilitybilling@ridgelandms.org">utilitybilling@ridgelandms.org</a>
- ✓ FAX: Our FAX number is 601-856-7819
- ✓ MAIL: Electronic Billing Program, City of Ridgeland, P. O. Box 217, Ridgeland, MS, 39158-0217
- ✓ BRING: Utility Billing office located at City Hall, 304 Highway 51, drop off at our drive-up payment window, or drop it in our night deposit box.

If you have any questions, please contact Water Billing at 601-856-3938.

mailing address: p.o. box 217 • ridgeland, ms 39158 street address: 304 highway 51 • ridgeland, ms 39157 ph: 601.856.7113 • www.ridgelandms.org

Gene F. McGee, cmo - mayor • Paula W. Tierce, phr - human resources director/city clerk